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Volume Report

Date: 05/09/2023 02:55:19 »

Aignment: TRAIN LINE
Sample Line Group: TRAIN SAMPLE LINE

Start Sta; 94+500
End Sta: 96+455.42

Station Cut Volume (Cu.M.) C“T(':E‘I;;")/"" Fill Volume (Cu.M.) C“'E‘éi';:l.‘)“’"
94+500.00 0 0 0 0
94+520.00 1,884.92 1,884.92 245.65 245.65
94+540.00 5,78.34 7,163.27 245.86 491.52
94+560.00 8,497.49 15,660.76 0 491.52
94+580.00 11,069.47 26,730.22 0 491.52
94+600.00 11,918.43 38,648.65 0 491.52
94+620.00 10,163.34 48,811.99 0 491.52
94+640.00 6.937.40 55,749.39 0 491.52
94+660.00 4,756.96 60,506.35 32.86 524.38
94+680.00 5,527.28 66,033.63 32.86 557.24
94+700.00 8,255.82 74,289.45 0 557.24
94+720.00 7,507.55 81,797.00 0 557.24
94+740.00 4,461.72 86,258.73 0 557.24
94+760.00 2,787.67 89,046.40 9.17 566.41
94+780.00 1,359.65 90,406.05 150.3 716.7
94-+800.00 2852 90,691.25 791.88 1,508.58
94+820.00 0 90,691.25 2,839.11 4,347.69
94+840.00 0 90,691.25 4,592.12 8,939.81
94+860.00 0 90,691.25 5,043.51 13,983.32
94+880.00 0 90,691.25 4,724.11 18,707.43
94+900.00 0 90,691.25 3,659.75 22,367.18
94+920.00 0 90,691.25 2,483.07 24,850.25
94+940.00 0 90,691.25 1,379.95 26,230.21
94+960.00 0 90,691.25 773.29 27,003.50
94+980.00 0.41 90,691.66 479.96 27,483.46
95+000.00 0.41 90,692.06 529.49 28,012.96
95+020.00 0 90,692.06 547.09 28,560.05
95+040.00 821.6 91,513.67 196.54 28,756.59
95+060.00 2,345.48 93,859.15 0 28,756.59
95+080.00 3,713.59 97,572.74 0 28,756.59
95+100.00 5,120.11 102,692.85 0 28,756.59 4 €5
95+120.00 GaT 109,386.02 0 28,756,087 | o\
95+140.00 Sy 0 28,7365 /P A0
# 0% }:",\_;‘\ ',' /
o YAl o n
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Station Cut Volume (Cu.M.) C“'?c'f_‘n‘fl;"" Fill Volume (Cu.M.) C“'E‘C'E';:L‘;O"
95+160.00 10,151.89 128,151.54 0 28,756.59
95+180.00 10,415.28 138,566.82 0 28,756.59
95+200.00 10,061.54 148,628.36 0 28,756.59
95+220.00 9,749.36 158,377.72 0 28,756.59
95+240.00 9,907.67 168,285.39 0 28,756.59
95+260.00 10,092.41 178,377.80 0 28,756.59
95+280.00 10,702.98 189,080.78 0 28,756.59
95+300.00 11,619.50 200,700.28 0 28.756.59
95+320.00 12,019.31 212,719.59 0 28,756.59
95+340.00 12,534.27 225,253.86 0 28,756.59
95+360.00 12,973.34 238,227.20 0 28,756.59
95+380.00 12,993.31 251,220.52 0 28,756.59
95+400.00 12,228.23 263,448.75 0 28,756.59
95+420.00 11,236.51 274,685.26 0 28,756.59
95-+440.00 9,378.54 284,063.80 0 28,756.59
95+460.00 3,974.12 288,037.92 0 28,756.59
95+480.00 42.11 288,080.03 6,071.20 34,827.78
95+500.00 0 288,080.03 18,211.36 53,039.14
95+520.00 0 288,080.03 24,770.86 77,810.00
95+540.00 0 288,080.03 23,763.05 101,573.05
95+560.00 0 288,080.03 19,040.15 120,613.20
95+580.00 0 288,080.03 9,738.14 130,351.34
95+600.00 0 288,080.03 3,581.02 133,932.36
95+620.00 0 288,080.03 4,201.51 138,133.87
95+640.00 1:13 288,092.16 3,481.44 141,615.31
95+660.00 (2.13 288,104.29 4,647.30 146,262.61
95+680.00 0 288,104.29 11,902.19 158,164.80
95+700.00 0 288,104.29 15,542.13 173,706.93
95+720.00 0 288,104.29 12,572.26 186,279.19
95+740.00 0 288,104.29 5,315.62 191,594.81
95+760.00 3,916.35 292,020.64 0 191,594.81
95+780.00 13,429.63 305,450.27 0 191,594.81
95+800.00 22,439.44 327,889.70 0 191,594.81
95+820.00 25,358.81 353,248.52 0 191,594.81
95+840.00 24,499.72 377,748.24 0 191,594.81
95+860.00 24,758.32 402,506.56 0 191,594.81
95+880.00 25,845.47 428,352.03 0 191,594.81
95+900.00 28,043.01 456,395.04 0 191,594.81
95+920.00 32,127.99 488,523.03 0 191,594.81
95+940.00 35,360.03 523,883.07 0 191,594.81
95+960.00 36,534.27 560,417.34 0 191,594.81
95+980.00 37,147.60 597,564.94 0 191,594.81
96-+000.00 38,187.38 635,752.31 0 191,594.81
96+020.00 38,162.15 673,914.46 0 191,594.81
96+040.00 37,490.11 711,404.57 0 191,594.81 4,
96+060.00 36,784.96 748,189.54 0
96+080.00 33,741.45 781,930.98 0
96+100.00 811,056.85 0
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Station Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cun(l(.:ﬁl;tl“;/ol. Fill Volume (Cu.M.) CHTC.E:II.‘)(OL
96+120.00 27,902.95 838,959.80 0 191,594.81
96+140.00 29,656.22 868,616.02 0 191,594.81
96-+160.00 30,051.42 898,667.44 0 191,594.81
96+180.00 29,636.32 928,303.76 0 191,594.81
96+200.00 32,558.82 960,862.59 0 191,594.81
96+220.00 30,997.84 991,860.42 0 191,594.81
96+240.00 27,459.50 1,019,319.92 0 191,594.81
96+260.00 30,336.65 1,049,656.58 0 191,594.81
96+280.00 32,898.77 1,082,555.35 0 191,594.81
96+300.00 34,662.64 1,117,217.99 0 191,594.81
96+320.00 35,883.71 1,153,101.70 0 191,594.81
96+340.00 33,163.21 1,186,264.91 0 191,594.81
96-+360.00 34,790.75 1,221,055.65 0 191,594.81
96+380.00 41,772.34 1,262,827.99 0 191,594.81
96+400.00 44,401.26 1,307,229.25 0 191,594.81
96-+420.00 44,850.15 1,352,079.40 0 191,594.81
96+440.00 45,658.61 1,397.738.01 0 191,594.81
096+455.42 36,237.69 1,433,975.70 0 191,594.81
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320

310

290

280

300 1

270 +

94+500.00

Material(s) st Station 94-+500.00

Muterisl Neme | Volume | Cummulstive Vohme
daSdeedln | o 0.00
clySored1m | om0 0.00

Materink() at Station 94+560.00

Matorinl Narme | Volume | Comalative Vohume
S derd 103 | p97a9 1366076
.WA..TM%.OO elar3ored 103 | 000 49152
i
Material(s) st Station 94462000
Msterisl Neme | Vohme | Commulative Volume
gl Sue £ 103 | 1016334 48811.99
120 @A.._.@NQCO Ca5 e 100 [ 000 491.52
30 +
300
290
230
270 4
260 £ “
250

310

290

270 4

260

250

320

310

290

280

g

g

94+520.00

Matcrial(s) st Station 54+520.00

Matcsial Neme | Volume | Qunulstive Volome
el Sdeed 103 | 183492 188492
a5 e 103 | 24565 24363

94+580.00

Msterial(s) it Stntion 94+380.00

Material Namo | Volome | Cumulative Voteme
clas Sde 23103 | 1106947 26730.2
ap S e ed 103 0.00 49152

4&

—

94+640.00

Material(s) rt Station 544640.00

Matesial Neme | Volome | Cumalative Volane.
oS ed 103 | 3740 3574939
crSorediod | g00 49152

320

310 +

290

280

260

94+540.00

Matrrin)(s) t Statian 94+540.00
Material Nema | Vohume | Curmalative Vohame:
@y S e 2 103 | 527834 627
alar S owed 103 | 24586 49152

oo |94+600.00

Materiak(s) st Station 94+4600.00

Material Name

Volume | Cumnlative Volume

TasSde 2 103 | 1191843 386465

clasSoredl03 [ 000 49152

290 1

280

270

260 +

250

94+660.00

Matecial(s) st Station 4+660.00

Mumerial Name Volume | Cumulstive Volume
S e ed 107 | 475696 60506.35
clarS e ed 103 | 3286 52438

330




Msterial(s) at Stntion 94+680.00
Msterial Newon | Volume | Comulstive Volume Materiai(s) st Sistion 94+700.00
ClarSdezd 100 | ss2728 6603363
Mterial Name | Volume | Commiative Volume
= 94+680.00 SvS ved 10 | 3286 55724 R P
s 94+700.00 S oved I | om 35724
310
a0 + 310
% + 300
280 VV 29
270 280 H
260 270
250 260 +
240 250
Materin(s) st Station 94.4740.00
Material Name | Vohume | Curmlative Vohame
har S e £ 103 | 446172 258 Mstcriak(s) ut Staion $4+760.00
94+740.00 TR e pe=e Matrrisl Nama | Valume | Comletive Vohame
20 €l S £ 107 | 20067 B9046.40
210 i @L.+ _@0.00 el Soved1os | 917 56641
300 300
20 290
80 280
270 27
20 260
250 25
Mterial(s) at Station 94+£00.00
Material Namo Voleme | Commuilstive Vohume
FITETTrTY T e Msteriaks) at Station 94+820.00
94-+-800.00 3 res 103 | i 150858 pepetyeen f vories | Conetes Vafpms
310 aySderd 10| 000 90691.25
300 S0 WL.:TWNO.OQ el S red 103 | 200901 4347.69
90 + 290
280 280
270 [ 270 2 .\\I..l
Gl 260 I/u?., cg!
K&,. .
250 250 AN
1 7 m&
240 240 % [ Y

Msicrinl(s) at Station 944720.00
Mmerial Name | Volame | Commimive Votume
Tlar 3t 20 103 | 7507.35 B797.00
S @&.T.NN0.00 el Soredits | 000 357.24
310
300
290
280 4
270 4
260 7
250
Materiak(s) st Station 944750.00
Matrrial Neme | Vohume | Comulative Voleme
w5 e ed 103 | 125963 90406.05
o 94+780.00 cesoved i | 1 | e
300
2%0
280
270 1
260
250
240
Materiak(s) at Stntion 94+840.00
Material Nemo | Vohume | Conmulative Volume
elySdezd 100 | 000 069125
ok WA.-TM&O.S e S v e 103 | 459212 3939.81
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f 1. 2 .F
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300

280 +

270

260 +

250 4

240

g8 5 8 8 % %

Materinl(s) st Station 94+860.00
Muterlal Nemo | Volome | Cummistive Vohume:
e Sdeediol| 000 90691.25
WL...TMGOOO Ty S sred 103 | 504351 13983.32
Materink(s) a1 Station 94+920,00
Matorial Name | Volome | Cumalstive Voheme
casderdlol | oo 90691.25
W&..T@NO.OO glas S ored 103 | 248307 24850.25

290 4

280

270

260 +

250 +

240

94+980.00

‘Materiak(s) st Station 944980.00

Materisl Name | Volume | Commulative Volume
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